P16000067509

(Re	questor's Name)			
(Ad	dress)			
(Ad	dress)			
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phon	e #)		
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL		
(Bu	siness Entity Na	me)		
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies	_ Certificate	s of Status		
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:			

Office Use Only



500288384855

500288384855 08/09/16--01004--003 **70.00

08/17/16

COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: Chandle	er Oaks, Inc.		
Scholer.	(PROPOSED CORPORA	TE NAME – <u>MUST INCL</u>	UDE SUFFIX)
Enclosed are an orig	ginal and one (1) copy of the art	icles of incorporation and	d a check for:
\$70.00 Filing Fee	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status
		ADDITIONAL CO	OPY REQUIRED
FROM: He		e (Printed or typed)	
301	W. Bay St., 14th Floor		
		Address	
Jaci	ksonville, FL 32202		
	City	State & Zip	
904	-381-8183		
	Daytime 1	Telephone number	
halt	oee@hslawyers.com		
	E-mail address: (to be use	d for future annual report	notification)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

600 N CR 13 t. Augustine, FL 32092	rincipal <u>street</u> address		Mailing address, if different	is:	
St. Augustine, FL 32092 RTICLE III PURPOS the purpose for which the					
RTICLE III PURPOS The purpose for which the					
	EE for any corporation is organized is:	lawful purpose.			
				در	5 · P
	NA AMARIA			<u> </u>	
				်	17
				3 5	· ·
				<u></u>	
	OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS Phillip L. Chandler, President	_	Wendy Chandler, Vice Pro	esiden	t
	0600 N CR 13		9600 N CR 13		
_	St. Augustine, FL 32092	Addicss.	St. Augustine, FL 32092		
-					
Address		Address:			
_					
- Name and Title:_		Name and Title		. 	

Name a	and Title:	Name and Title:	
Addre	ss	Address:	
	REGISTERED AGENT Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT accepts	able) of the registered agent is:	
Name:	Helen H. Albee		
Address:	301 W. Bay St., 14th Floor	iliataina di magazini delever	
	Jacksonville, FL 32202	****	127 - 128 127 - 128
ARTICLE VII	INCORPORATOR		b th
The <u>name and</u>	address of the Incorporator is:		; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ;
Name:	Wendy Chandler, Vice President		5
Address:	9600 N CR 13		20 (3)
	St. Augustine, FL 32092		
Effective date, (If an effective days after the	•	cannot be more than five busines	ss days prior or 90 business
Note: If the da the document's	nte inserted in this block does not meet the app effective date on the Department of State's re	licable statutory filing requirements cords.	s, this date will not be usied as
Having been no this certificate,	amed as registered tigent to accept service of I am familiar with and accept the appointmen	process for the above stated corpor t as registered agent and agree to a	ration at the place designated is act in this oupacity
			7113/16
	Required Signature/Registered Age		Date
I submit this do document to th	ocument and affirm that the facts stated here e Department of State constitutes a third degro	in are true. I am aware that the five felony as provided for in s.817.15	ulse information submitted in 55, F.S.
Req	juired Signature/Incorporater		